All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

February 3,
2025

February 5,
2025

February 5,
2025

February 5,
2025

February 6,
2025

February 6,
2025

February 6,
2025

February 7,
2025

February 7,
2025

February 7,
2025

February 10,
2025

February 10,
2025

February 12,
2025

Permit
Number

25-0032

25-0038

25-0039

25-0037

25-0040

25-0041

25-0042

25-0044

25-0043

25-0045

25-0048

25-0046

25-0049

Location

4002 RIDGE RD

1404 WARREN
LAKE DR

2620 S OLD
ORCHARD RD

1588
DISCOVERY CT

2216 E MAIN ST

1148 TRAIL
RIDGE DR

1901 LEE AVE

901 JEFFERSON
E

561 SARA ST

311 ADAMS W

1646 KIMBEL

200 OAK HILL
RD

2102 JACKSON
BLVD E

Owner Name

SCHNEIDER
TODD L &
KAREN L UX

BOONE
WAGNER

PERRY
MACHINE
PROPERTY LLC

ASHLEY
ROEGGE

HUBBARD
ENTERPRISE

JACK AND LISA
YOUNG

LEE ROWAN
COMPANY

MICKY
MCQUADE

SHERMAN
CORTNEY
TANNER &
TANNER
CHRISTIN

WHALEY
STEPHEN D &
PAMELA W

KNOWLAN JACK

H & PEGGY L
TRUST

JOHNSON
THOMAS C
ETAL

SAINT FRANCIS
HEALTHCARE
REAL ESTATE

Owner
Address

4002 RIDGE
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

2310 YORK

DRIVE JACKSON

MO 63755

2620 OLD
ORCHARD RD
JACKSON, MO
63755-3824

1588
DISCOVERY
COURT
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

PO BOX 529
BONNE TERRE
MO 63628

1148 TRAIL
RIDGE
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1901 LEE

AVE,JACKSON,M

0 63755

901 E
JEFFERSON
JACKSON MO
63755

561 SARA ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

311 W ADAMS,J
ACKSON,MO
63755

1646 KIMBEL LA

NE,JACKSON,M
0 63755

2216 SHANNON
CT,JACKSON,MO

63755

211 SAINT
FRANCIS DR
CAPE

GIRARDEAU MO

63701

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Application

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

New Single
Family
Residential

Remodel /
Addition

Fence

New Building

Variance

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Demolition

Pool / Spa

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Sign

Project Value

$2,500

$870,981

$31,795

$7,195

$1,826,849

$0

$5,000

$1,500

$43,000

$5,000

$38,000

$150

$2,500
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Permit Date

February 14,
2025

February 14,
2025

February 14,
2025

February 14,
2025

February 18,
2025

February 20,
2025

February 20,
2025

February 21,
2025

February 21,
2025

February 28,
2025

February 28,
2025

February 28,
2025

February 28,
2025

February 28,
2025

27 Permits

Permit
Number

25-0050

25-0052

25-0051

25-0053

25-0054

25-0056

25-0055

25-0058

25-0057

25-0063

25-0062

25-0064

25-0060

25-0061

Location

616 JACKSON
BLVD W

245 ELWANDA
DR

616 JACKSON
BLVD W

1606 MOHAWK
ST

714 JACKSON
TRAIL

915
GREENSFERRY
RD

319 HOPE S

1692 RIDGE RD

245 ELWANDA
DR

1003 N HIGH
STREET

1636 MOHAWK
ST

5328 PINEDALE
DRIVE

2843
MANSFIELD PL

807 DOROTHY

Owner Name

TODD AND
CHRISTA RAPP

KOEPPEL
RICHARD L &
ALICE F TRUST

TODD AND
CHRISTA RAPP

NEIL PETTY

ARNHART ALVIS
& NINA

TIM PINKLEY

RUPPEL LESTER
& RUPPEL
MICHAEL

VANGILDER
JAMES N TRUST

KOEPPEL
RICHARD L &
ALICE F TRUST

JACKSON CITY
OF

JAT HOMES

JAMES
KING/JPARKLLC

LARKO SAMUEL
& CHRISTEN

MORTON
BRENDA G

Owner
Address

2123
BAINBRIDGE RD
JACKSON MO
63755

1550 TRENTON
LN CAPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701-0000

2123
BAINBRIDGE RD
JACKSON MO
63755

1606 WARREN
LAKE DR
JACKSON MO
63755

714 JACKSON T
RAIL,JACKSON,
MO 63755

915
GREENSFERRY
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

625
BAINBRIDGE
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1692 RIDGE
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1550 TRENTON
LN CAPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701-0000

101 COURT ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

218
BLACKSMITH
JACKSON MO
63755

50 VICTORY
LANE CAPE
GIRARDEAU MO
63701

807 DOROTHY,)
ACKSON,MO
63755

Permit Type

Floodplain

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Floodplain
Development
Permit

Fence

Fence

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

New Single
Family
Residential

Demolition

Accessory
Building

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

New Single
Family
Residential

New Single
Family
Residential

Fence

Fence

Project Value

$0

$1,500

$500

$0

$2,400

$263,494

$0

$150,000

$600

$35,939

$557,710

$262,752

$4,535

$5,400

$4,119,298.66
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