



## All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
February 3, 2025	25-0032	4002 RIDGE RD	SCHNEIDER TODD L & KAREN L UX	4002 RIDGE RD, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$2,500
February 5, 2025	25-0038	1404 WARREN LAKE DR	BOONE WAGNER	2310 YORK DRIVE JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$870,981
February 5, 2025	25-0039	2620 S OLD ORCHARD RD	PERRY MACHINE PROPERTY LLC	2620 OLD ORCHARD RD JACKSON, MO 63755-3824	Commercial	Remodel / Addition	\$31,795
February 5, 2025	25-0037	1588 DISCOVERY CT	ASHLEY ROEGGE	1588 DISCOVERY COURT JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Fence	\$7,195
February 6, 2025	25-0040	2216 E MAIN ST	HUBBARD ENTERPRISE	PO BOX 529 BONNE TERRE MO 63628	Commercial	New Building	\$1,826,849
February 6, 2025	25-0041	1148 TRAIL RIDGE DR	JACK AND LISA YOUNG	1148 TRAIL RIDGE DR, JACKSON, MO 63755	Application	Variance	\$0
February 6, 2025	25-0042	1901 LEE AVE	LEE ROWAN COMPANY	1901 LEE AVE, JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$5,000
February 7, 2025	25-0044	901 JEFFERSON E	MICKY MCQUADE	901 E JEFFERSON JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,500
February 7, 2025	25-0043	561 SARA ST	SHERMAN CORTNEY TANNER & TANNER CHRISTIN	561 SARA ST JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$43,000
February 7, 2025	25-0045	311 ADAMS W	WHALEY STEPHEN D & PAMELA W	311 W ADAMS, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Demolition	\$5,000
February 10, 2025	25-0048	1646 KIMBEL	KNOLAN JACK H & PEGGY L TRUST	1646 KIMBEL LA NE, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Pool / Spa	\$38,000
February 10, 2025	25-0046	200 OAK HILL RD	JOHNSON THOMAS C ETAL	2216 SHANNON CT, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$150
February 12, 2025	25-0049	2102 JACKSON BLVD E	SAINT FRANCIS HEALTHCARE REAL ESTATE	211 SAINT FRANCIS DR CAPE GIRARDEAU MO 63701	Commercial	Sign	\$2,500



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
February 14, 2025	25-0050	616 JACKSON BLVD W	TODD AND CHRISTA RAPP	2123 BAINBRIDGE RD JACKSON MO 63755	Floodplain	Floodplain Development Permit	\$0
February 14, 2025	25-0052	245 ELWANDA DR	KOEPPEL RICHARD L & ALICE F TRUST	1550 TRENTON LN CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701-0000	Residential	Fence	\$1,500
February 14, 2025	25-0051	616 JACKSON BLVD W	TODD AND CHRISTA RAPP	2123 BAINBRIDGE RD JACKSON MO 63755	Commercial	Fence	\$500
February 14, 2025	25-0053	1606 MOHAWK ST	NEIL PETTY	1606 WARREN LAKE DR JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Driveway / Sidewalk / Parking Lot	\$0
February 18, 2025	25-0054	714 JACKSON TRAIL	ARNHART ALVIS & NINA	714 JACKSON T RAIL, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$2,400
February 20, 2025	25-0056	915 GREENSFERRY RD	TIM PINKLEY	915 GREENSFERRY RD, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$263,494
February 20, 2025	25-0055	319 HOPE S	RUPPEL LESTER & RUPPEL MICHAEL	625 BAINBRIDGE RD, JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Demolition	\$0
February 21, 2025	25-0058	1692 RIDGE RD	VANGILDER JAMES N TRUST	1692 RIDGE RD, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Accessory Building	\$150,000
February 21, 2025	25-0057	245 ELWANDA DR	KOEPPEL RICHARD L & ALICE F TRUST	1550 TRENTON LN CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701-0000	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$600
February 28, 2025	25-0063	1003 N HIGH STREET	JACKSON CITY OF	101 COURT ST JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Commercial	Remodel / Addition	\$35,939
February 28, 2025	25-0062	1636 MOHAWK ST	JAT HOMES	218 BLACKSMITH JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$557,710
February 28, 2025	25-0064	5328 PINEDALE DRIVE	JAMES KING/JPARKLLC	50 VICTORY LANE CAPE GIRARDEAU MO 63701	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$262,752
February 28, 2025	25-0060	2843 MANSFIELD PL	LARKO SAMUEL & CHRISTEN		Residential	Fence	\$4,535
February 28, 2025	25-0061	807 DOROTHY	MORTON BRENDA G	807 DOROTHY, JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$5,400

**27 Permits**

**\$4,119,298.66**